/Q Rangliste
NPZ Drivers Challenge 2017

NPZ 5: Vollprufung (VP)
CEN Zweispanner Pferde M

Zweispanner M

Gesp Fahrer Pferde
Richiger Kay , 106365 DEBBY
1 26M 106364 RICONA

Essertines-sur-Rolle
128053 HAVANNA XVII CH

2 25 M Keller Barbara , Oberbipp 78244 NACARDI CH
79340 LUTIN Il CH

Erstellt am
23.04.17 12:00

DR
(1)
65.28

(2)
66.99

GE
(1)
90.52

(2)
120.02

Hi

Total

(2) 170.80

15.00

(1) 19451

7.50
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